¢twh, §blx9w{l¢,
/hattwl¢l+9 1915/hib¢ b1 {{
CH[ {9a9{¢9w HMpKHAMC

1915/h 1 b¢ 9bwh[[a9b¢ ., 1ha9 [h/1¢hb"

12Y'S [201-ii2y
Troy

Nursing

Phenix City
Dothan
Montgomery
Lya{il-iS ¢2i1

TROY Online
TROY Support Sites
TROY International Sites

21 oyn2tty Syl & 12Y$ [201ii2y” |

1915/h 1 b¢ 9bwh[[a9b¢ . /hiw{9 [h/1¢Lhb"

CI-t Hvp |

7,479
606
930

1,282

1,436

MMITOO

5,282
1,019
342

wyloTc |

/21035 [201-ii2y”

Troy

Nursing

Phenix City

Dothan

Montgomery

TROY Online

TROY Support Sites

TROY International Sites

¢201-€ 9yn2fEY Syl . & /2dES [201-ii2y

b2(Sa

CI-t Hmp |

7,206
703
642
967

1,020

8,838

1,118
343

HNLyoT

CHtwme | 27 /KIy3S

7,911
577
885

1,265

1,268

MMIpC

5,425
713
349

MyLojo

5.78%
-4.79%
-4.84%
-1.33%

-11.70%

MONa° 2

2.71%
-30.03%
2.05%

nonggz

CHtwme | 272 /KIy3S

7,694
683
548
977
983

8,706
948
338

HNLYTT

6.77%
-2.84%
-14.64%
1.03%
-3.63%
-1.49%
-15.21%
-1.46%
nomgy 2

13 27 h0{26Sl Hn! HAMC

1. Headcount statistics reported by home location include the total number of unduplicated students

enrolled on the day of census.

2. Headcount statistics reported by course location is a duplicated headcount that includes the total
number of students enrolled in a course at the location listed. For example, a student who attends several
courses at one location and one or more courses at a second location is counted twice, once at each

location.



