uk\'`yV@-ko@'

#\Uh°k°u@- =-°)#\yVu°V°O @ 7°000-U-ou-k

=-°)#\yVu-Vk\@0U-Vu"'<u>=\U-</u><u>O\#°u@\V</u>

	7 ·	7 ·	·#
= 'O	•	•	•
Troy	7,479	7,911	5.78%
Nursing	606	577	4.79%
Phenix City	930	885	4.84%
Dothan	1,282	1,265	1.33%
Montgomery	1,436	1,268	11.70%
@o ʿu			
TROY Online	5,282	5,425	2.71%
TROY Support Sites	1,019	713	30.03%
TROY International Sites	342	349	2.05%
,	-	1	
u - " = O			

=-°)#\yVu-Vk\@0U-Vu"'<u>#\yko-</u><u>O\#°u@\V</u>

	7 .	7 ·	·#
# O		•	
Troy	7,206	7,694	6.77%
Nursing	703	683	2.84%
Phenix City	642	548	14.64%
Dothan	967	977	1.03%
Montgomery	1,020	983	3.63%
TROY Online	8,838	8,706	1.49%
TROY Support Sites	1,118	948	15.21%
TROY International Sites	343	338	1.46%
u - " # O			

٧

- 1. Headcount statistics reported by home location include the total number of unduplicated students enrolled on the day of census.
- 2 Headcount statistics reported by course location is a duplicated headcount that includes the total number of students enrolled in a course at the location listed. For example, a student who attends several courses at one location and one or more courses at a second location is counted twice, once at each location.